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Good to do
Helping you collaborate with other departments
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In a collaborative relationship is it important to work towards a joint set of priorities. Thinking about a 
department you collaborate with currently, identify �ve possible collaborations and then follow the 
illustration below to think through how you would agree a set of priorities for two of the possibilities. These 
could be tasks you are currently faced with, or ones you might face in the future:

Five possible 
collaborations

Agree two activities 
which are a priority

Make an agreed 
plan for each priority 

Work together to 
implement the plans 

Feedback on 
progress made 
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Assume one collaboration goes ahead. Draw up a service level agreement for this collaboration.

Service Level Agreements
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Despite your best e�orts, not all collaborations run smoothly, use the table below to think about �ve 
situations where there has been a breakdown in a relationship at work and what you could have done to 
avoid the situation:

What could go wrong
in a collaborative relationship?

How could I work to avoid this?

Ensure all parties have access to the same data 
so as not to raise issues of trust 

Example: Noone had the responsibility 
for sharing data between the teams

1.

4.

2.

3.

5.


